
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Special Care

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Easter Monday
Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses - 
smell
Spot the difference
Egg hunting
Triple A

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

*
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses - 
smell
Active Games - darts
Musical Moments - 
group choir
Triple A

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Leanne entertains
Happy Hour
Triple A

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - quiz
Active Games - golf
Making Memories - 
writing
Triple A

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

*
Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Memory Lane - 
first job
Musical Moments 
with Trish

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

* 
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
opposite words
Make & Create - 
art colouring
Movie
Triple A

9.25am

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

*
Church service or 
online telecast
News & Views
Triple A
Purposeful activity
Outdoor walk
Make & Create - 
knitting

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
spot the difference
Outdoor walk
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

*
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses - 
taste
Active Games - football
Musical Moments - 
karaoke time
Triple A

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Brian H entertains
Happy Hour
Triple A

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

*
Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
spelling bee
Active Games - 
bowling
Men’s Club

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

*
Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Memory Lane - 
being grandparents
Musical Moments 
with Trish

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

* 
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
similar words
Make & Create - 
card making
Movie
Triple A

9.25am

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

*
Church service or 
online telecast
News & Views
Triple A
Purposeful activity
Outdoor walk
Make & Create - 
knitting

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
geography quiz
Indoor  walk
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

*
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses - 
hand massage
Active Games - 
table tennis
Musical Moments - 
group choir

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Greg & F entertain
Happy Hour
Triple A

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

4.00pm

*
Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
word find
Active Games - 
snakes & ladders
Triple A

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

*
Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Memory Lane - 
child punishment
Musical Moments 
with Trish

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

* 
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
jigsaw puzzle
Make & Create - 
collage making
Movie
Triple A

9.25am

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

*
Church service or 
online telecast
News & Views
Triple A
Purposeful activity
Outdoor walk
Make & Create - 
knitting

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
words beginning with F
Outdoor walk
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

*
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses - 
smell
Active Games - 
basketball
Musical Moments - 
karaoke time

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Bill Y entertains
Happy Hour
Triple A

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Anzac Day
Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
bananagram
Birthday celebration
Men’s Club 
Triple A

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

*
Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Memory Lane - 
travel overseas
Musical Moments 
with Trish

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

* 
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
spot the difference
Make & Create - 
flower arrangement
Movie
Triple A

9.25am

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

*
Church service or 
online telecast
News & Views
Triple A
Purposeful activity
Outdoor walk
Make & Create - 
knitting

9.25am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders - 
landmarks
Indoor walk
Musical Moments
Triple A

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

*
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses - 
taste
Active Games - 
balloon volleyball
Musical Moments - 
group choir

*
9.25am

4.00pm

Every Tuesday
Church service
Tuesday 16, 23 & 30
Triple A

*
4.00pm

3.00pm

Thursday 11
Triple A
Thursday 18
Making Memories - 
photographs

*
4.00pm

Every Friday
Triple A

*
6.25pm

Every Saturday
Church service

*
4.00pm

Every Sunday
Triple A
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