

April 2024

RYMAN engage

Special Care

N	londa	ay

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
	smell
2.00pm	Spot the difference
3.00pm	Egg hunting
4.00pm	Triple A

2	*
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
	smell
2.00pm	Active Games - darts
3.00pm	Musical Moments -
	group choir
4.00pm	Triple A

3	
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Leanne entertains
3.30pm	Happy Hour
4.00pm	Triple A
	-

4	
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Mind Benders - quiz
2.00pm	Active Games - golf
3.00pm	Making Memories -
-	writing
4.00pm	Triple A
	*

)	5	*
	9.25am	Church service
	10.00am	News & Views
	II.00am	Triple A
	1.30pm	Out & About
	2.00pm	Memory Lane -
		first job
	3.00pm	Musical Moment
		with Trish
	12	sle

6	*	7	*
10.00am	News & Views	9.25am	Church service or
11.00am	Triple A		online telecast
1.30pm	Mind Benders -	10.00am	News & Views
	opposite words	11.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create -	1.30pm	Purposeful activity
·	art colouring	2.00pm	Outdoor walk
3.00pm	Movie	3.00pm	Make & Create -
4.00pm	Triple A		knitting
12	*	1.4	*

8		
9.25am	Church service	
10.00am	News & Views	
11.00am	Triple A	
1.30pm	Mind Benders -	
-	spot the difference	
2.00pm	Outdoor walk	
3.00pm	Musical Moments	
4.00pm	Triple A	

7	*
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
	taste
2.00pm	Active Games - footbal
3.00pm	Musical Moments -
	karaoke time
4.00pm	Triple A

10	
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Brian H entertains
3.30pm	Happy Hour
4.00pm	Triple A
	-

11	*
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Mind Benders -
•	spelling bee
2.00pm	Active Games -
	bowling
3.00pm	Men's Club

12	*
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
2.00pm	Memory Lane -
3.00pm	being grandparents Musical Moments with Trish

13	*	14	*
10.00am	News & Views	9.25am	Church service or
11.00am	Triple A		online telecast
1.30pm	Mind Benders -	10.00am	News & Views
·	similar words	II.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create -	1.30pm	Purposeful activity
·	card making	2.00pm	Outdoor walk
3.00pm	Movie	3.00pm	Make & Create -
4.00pm	Triple A		knitting

15	
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Mind Benders -
•	geography quiz
2.00pm	Indoor walk
3.00pm	Musical Moments
4.00pm	Triple A

16	*
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
	hand massage
2.00pm	Active Games -
	table tennis
3.00pm	Musical Moments -
	group choir

17	
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Greg & F entertain
3.30pm	Happy Hour
4.00pm	Triple A
	-

18	*
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Mind Benders -
	word find
2.00pm	Active Games -
	snakes & ladders
4.00pm	Triple A
25	

19	*
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
2.00pm	Memory Lane -
	child punishment
3.00pm	Musical Moments
	with Trish

20	*	21	*
10.00am	News & Views	9.25am	Church service or
11.00am	Triple A		online telecast
1.30pm	Mind Benders -	10.00am	News & Views
·	jigsaw puzzle	11.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create -	1.30pm	Purposeful activity
	collage making	2.00pm	Outdoor walk
3.00pm	Movie	3.00pm	Make & Create -
4.00pm	Triple A		knitting
A =		20	

23	*	
0.00am	News & Views	9
1.00am	Triple A	-1
.30pm	Sensational Senses -	- 1
	smell	- 1
.00pm	Active Games -	3
	basketball	3
.00pm	Musical Moments -	4
	karaoke time	

24	
9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Bill Y entertains
3.30pm	Happy Hour
4.00pm	Triple A
	•

9.25am 10.00am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Anzac Day Church service News & Views Triple A Mind Benders - bananagram Birthday celebration Men's Club Triple A
*	Thursday III

9.25am	Church service
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
2.00pm	Memory Lane -
-	travel overseas
3.00pm	Musical Moments
	with Trish

26

27	*
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Mind Benders -
	spot the difference
2.00pm	Make & Create -
	flower arrangement
3.00pm	Movie
4.00pm	Triple A

3.00pm	Make & Create - knitting
28	*
9.25am	Church service or
	online telecast
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Purposeful activity
2.00pm	Outdoor walk
3.00pm	Make & Create -
	knitting

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders -
landmarks
Indoor walk
Musical Moments
Triple A

30	*
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
	taste
2.00pm	Active Games -
	balloon volleyball
3.00pm	Musical Moments -
	group choir

*	Every Tuesday
9.25am	Church service
	Tuesday 16, 23 & 30
4.00pm	Triple A

* 4.00pm	Thursday 11
4.00pm	Triple A <u>Thursday 18</u>
3.00pm	Making Memories - photographs

*	Every Friday	*
4.00pm	Triple A	6.25pm

Every Saturday	*	Every Sunday
m Church service	4.00pm	Triple A